	
	单位名称
	职位名称
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否聘用

	南海区建筑工程质量监督站
	监督员
	A047
	黎永汉
	72
	83.5
	78.9
	1
	是

	
	监督业务员
	B014
	甘小平
	71
	78.53
	75.52
	2
	是


                          
 
                            佛山市南海区建筑工程质量监督站                  2016年11月8日
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